FOG 2.0 RER-DERM
Hydromechanical FOG Control Device (H-FCD)
Required Information Tank
No.1
Tank
No.2
Total Tanks
(2)

5
8
6
“I buy MIFAB HDPE grease interceptors for one reason, the local rep.  It is the ability to get my questions
answered quickly.  The local knowledge is a great resource."
– Mark Gomez, Manager, H2O Service, Louisville, KY
GREASE PRODUCTION SIZING METHOD
Design and dimensions are subject to modification. Prices do not include applicable taxes.       Visit www.mifab.com for the most recent product information.
MIFAB®, Inc., 1321 West 119th Street, Chicago, Illinois 60643-5109, USA  All
sales subject to MIFAB’s® Terms and Conditions. Please refer to Page 101.
USA Toll Free: 1-800-465-2736 • Fax: 1-773-341-3049
Canada Toll Free: 1-800-387-3880 • sales@mifab.com
CALIFORNIA PROPOSITION 65 WARNING. This product contains chemicals known to the State of California to cause cancer and birth defects or other reproductive harm.
Model No. Flow Rate (GPM) Liquid Cap (Gal) Grease Design Cap. (Lbs) Sediment Cap. (Gal)
LIL-7 7 5.8 37 2.0
LIL-10 10 8.5 42 2.0
LIL-15 15 13 50 3.1
LIL-20 20 16 73 3.9
LIL-25 25 23 79 5.6
LIL-35 35 39 86 10.6
LIL-50 50 44 109 11.9
LIL-25-LP 25 19 74 11.9
BIG-750 75 140 501 42
BIG-1150 100 300 1556 115
SUPER-500 250 539 3492 53
SUPER-750 250 772 5002 77
SUPER-1000 250 1015 6577 102
SUPER-1250 250 1262 8177 126

specifying engineer.
Outlet Vent
(Connect to facility vent)
Outlet
Cleanout*
Air Intake
(Vent per local
regulations)
Optional
External,
Vented Flow
Control Fitting
Cleanout*
Inlet
Note: BIG-1150 (100 GPM) is illustrated. The same installation detail
applies to the BIG-500 (50 GPM and BIG-750 (75 GPM)
(Required for
P.D.I. models).
VENTING INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS
Note: MIFAB has no issue

Steel encased composite lid provides a water / gas tight seal and has a minimum of 20,000 lbs. load capacity. The lid is designed in accordance with the loading
requirements of AASHTO H20.
Function: Solids interceptors are required anywhere that solids may be introduced into the public sewer system in applications such as: barber shops, dentist offices,
salons, artist studios, laundry facilities, machine shops, food waste, parking lots, car washes, food processing, livestock and agricultural drainage. These wastes must
be separated before entering the sewer system. Ideally installed between the fixtures and the grease interceptor in restaurants, kitchens, institution industrial facilities
such as food processing and packaging plants and other types of food processing areas where fat, oil and grease (FOG) drains with the waste water. Sediment and
debris are collected inside of the internal sediment bucket to ensure that this matter does not clog the grease interceptor. Typically installed either on or into the floor.
Narrow width permits access through doorways and down stairwells. High Density Polyethylene construction ensures a lightweight installation process (two
people can move and install it). Regular maintenance is required to keep the interceptor functioning. All Big Max interceptors can withstand a temperature of up to and
including 180 degrees Fahrenheit.
NOTE:
The BIG-55-S is
not available until
June, 2020
Model No. LIQUID CAP. (Gallons / Cu. Ft.) SOLIDS CAP. (Gallons / Cu. Ft.) B Width Shipping Weight (Lbs.) List Price
BIG-55-S 55 / 7.19 28 / 4 28.00" 92 $3,500.00
BIG-140-S 140 / 18.30 70 / 9 33.50" 165 $4,200.00
BIG-300-S 300 / 39.21 150 / 20 33.50" 290 $6,700.00
BIG-140-SBIG-55-S BIG-300-S
Large H.D.P.E. Interceptors
Big Max® – HDPE Solids InterceptorsBIG-S
U.S. Patent